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
        ALL USEABLE. ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE. PRIVACY & CLOSE TO PAVED ROAD. 
        WOOD FIREPLACE, WALL-TO-WALL CARPET & LAMINATE FLOORING.      $249,000     
      
IV14113815   2.41 H 984    2   1     BUILT IN 1932 REMODLED 25 YEARS AGO A MINI RANCH. GREAT PROPERTY  
        FOR HORSES. A NUMBER OF OUT-BUILDINGS, & A SMALL HOUSE.         $95,000 
 
SW15152223  17.69 H 1248     2   2  AMAZING HOME WITH LOTS OF TREES & VINES. 2 WELLS WITH OVER 300gpm 
        HAS A WATER SOFTNER, A GARDEN HOUSE. THERE IS A OLDER MANUFACTURED 
        HOME WITH A CARPORT. HAS LOTS OF SHADE & FRUIT TREES CLOSE TO HOME. 
        PRIVATE & PERFECT FOR HORSES, HAS A SEASONAL STREAM, BEAUTIFUL 
        ROCK FORMATIONS IS BORDERED BY BLM LAND. A MUST SEE.                   $295,000 
 
SW15162923  2.51      H         2000      2     2  FRONT ENTRANCE IS TILED LEADS TO KITCHEN WITH OAK WOOD FLOORING,  
        CABINETS & LONG COUNTER TOP. LG FAMILY RM WITH FIREPLACE. LIVING 
        ROOM WITH NEW CARPET. MASTER BATH UP-GRADED. A 2 CAR GARAGE. 
        COVERED RV PARKING WITH HOOK-UPS. 2 SHEDS & A LARGE CORRAL.      $345,000     
 
SW15122338  3.68       H         3207  3    3.5  QUALITY CONSTRUCTED HOME WITH POWDER RM, GOURMET KITCHEN, 
        GREAT RM. MARBLE GRANITE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN & BATHS, NEUTRAL 
        COLORED TILES & 4 INCH BASEBOARDS. NOTHING BUT THE FINEST.                   $349,900  
  
SW15123336 6.6     H       4000         3      3 BEAUTIFUL VILLA  WITH FINE DETAIL & LOTS OF QUALITY EXTRAS. LG 
        KITCHEN ISLAND WITH MAPLE BUTCHER BLOCK TOP. A WALK-IN PANTRY, 
        BALCONIES & COVERED PATIO. MASONRY, FENCED GARDEN. WALK-IN 
        CLOSET, MASTER BATH HAS SPA TUB. 2-STORY HOME. HAS STORAGE CON 
        TAINER & 500sqft WORKSHOP. TURN-KEY CONDITION.         $550,000 
 
SW15123573 10.59 I      4150   4     4.5 BUILT IN A MEDITERRANEAN STYLE. HAS 4 SPACIOUS ENSUITE BED RMS. 
        A CENTRALLY LOCATED TOWER IS ACCESSED FROM A SPIRAL STAIR CASE. 
        ENTER THRU 2 IDENTICAL WROUGHT IRON DOORS TO GRAND OUTDOOR 
        LIVING SPACE. IMPORTED MAHOGANY DOORS THRU-OUT. CUSTOM CAB- 
        INETRY & BUILT-INS THRU-OUT. STONE COURTYARD WITH FIREPLACE. 
        ITALIAN TRAVERTINE FLOORING. KITCHEN WITH SS APPLIANCES. WINE 
        CELLAR. LANDSCAPED, AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS, VINEYARD WHICH PRODUCES  
        30-40gal OF WINE PER YEAR. 9’ CEILINGS, KITCHEN ISLAND. WHEELCHAIR 
        ACCESS TO ALL. FIRE SPRINKLERS. WIRED FOR SOUND & INTERCOM.               $1,525,800 
        
        



       
 
 

PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE  TO SPEAK WITH HEATHER CRIST CalBRE#00661636 

OFFICE: (951) 767-0622…………….FAX: (951) 767-9599 

*JUST ASK US!  WE WILL BE HAPPY TO RESEARCH OR CHECK OUR MLS FOR UPDATED LISTINGS* 
THIS REPORT IS PREPARED MONTHLY; LISTINGS MAY HAVE BEEN SOLD OR ADDED. 

THESE LISTINGS ARE WITHIN AN APPROXIMATE RADIUS OF 22 MILES. 
 


